SL
U
D
G
E
&
SE
D

carry case and 1.8m cleaning brush
are also available.
Ordering Information
BME18582	 Sludge Judge Sampler,
	 20mm diameter x 5m
BME18583	 Carrying case
BME226495	1.8m Spiral Cleaning brush
Mucksucker™
For sampling viscous
liquids and sludge
Features a syringe action
for sampling fluids and
sludges that have a high
viscosity.  To use, loosen the
safety nut, push the
T-handle down, close
the push/seal bottom
and insert the sampler
into drum or tank.  When
desired sampling depth
is reached, open the
push/seal bottom, pull the
T-handle up until sample
is obtained, and close the
push/seal bottom snaps
by pressing against the
bottom or side of the drum
or tank.
Tank Sampler
For depths
from 0.3 to 3m
Lower the sampler
to the desired depth
using the 1’ (0.3 m)
graduations as a
guide.  When in place,
pull and hold the top
rope, which opens the
check valve, until the
sampler is filled with
liquid.  Releasing the
rope allows the check
valve to close, trapping
the sample inside.
To empty, hold the
sampler at a 15 degree
angle and pull the
rope, or simply press
the release pin at the
bottom of the sampler
against a hard surface
such as the bottom of
a pail. The sampler is
made of a tough 20mm
diam plastic, holds
approx 75 ml per 0.3m
and is available as a 3m
unit, made of two 1.5m
sections.
Ordering Information
BME28977	 Tank sampler,
	 20mm diam x 3m
BME18583	 Carrying case
BME226495	1.8m spiral cleaning brush
Ordering Information
 BME224650	Mucksucker, 1m Teflon®
	 200 ml Capacity
BME224652	 Mucksucker, 2m Teflon®
	 475ml Capacity
SL
U
D

liner.
Sludge/Sediment Samplers
Ordering Information
Includes: Solid cap, valved core tip,
valved auger tip, universal slip wrench,
plastic end caps, sludge cylinder body,
and plastic liner.
AMS428.11	 57mm x 203mm Sludge
		  Sampler, Threaded
AMS428.12	 57mm x 254mm Sludge
		  Sampler, Threaded
AMS428.13	 82mm x 254mm Sludge
		  Sampler, Threaded
AMS428.01	 82mm x 304mm Sludge
		  Sampler, Threaded
AMS328.12	 57mm x 254mm QC Sludge
		  Sampler, Quick Connect
AMS328.13	 82mm x 254mm QC Sludge
		  Sampler, Quick Connect
AMS328.01	 82mm x 304mm Sludge
		  Sampler, Quick Connect
Also requires extension & t-handle, see
page 113
Ordering Information
BME223583	 Hand corer, Stainless
	 Steel, Liner-Type with
	 case, 508mm length
BME223584	 Hand corer, Stainless
	 Steel, Liner-Type, no case,
	 508mm length
BME223585	 Hand Corer Extension
	 handle, galvanised steel,
	 1.5m
BME223586	 Hand Corer Extension
	 handle, galvanised steel,
	 3.5m
BME223587	 Hand Corer Extension
	 handle, galvanised steel,
	 4.5m
BME223596  Eggshell Core Catcher, pk 3
BME223592	 Plastic Sample Liner
SLU
D
G
E &

Holds up to 300 m of steel cable.
Weight 15kg.
Ordering Information
WLS85-E20	Winch & depth meter, metric
	 Mounting hardware not
	 included
Depth Integrated
Sediment Sampler
Samples the entire time it is
submerged, integrating the water
and sediment taken at various
depths.
Water and suspended sediment
enters the sampler through an
intake nozzle filling a 450gm plastic
bottle. An exhaust tube is cast into
the body to allow air to escape
down stream as it is
displaced by the sample.
Ordering Information
BME113068	DH-48 Sediment Sampler
	 (shallow), 7 kg
BME113071	DH-59 Sediment Sampler
	 (deep), 16 kg
BME113070	900mm Wading Rod
	 w/Handle, 2 kg
BME113078	900mm Extension Rod, 2kg
BME113072	Plastic Bottle, 448gms
	 Case of 24, 3 kg
SL
U
D

and stainless steel and is available in
1.5m (5 ft.) or 3m(10 ft.) lengths.
Ordering Information
BME223570	Ekman Sampling Kit
BME223571	Ekman Sampler Only
BME223573	1.5m (5 ft.) Extension Handle
Ordering Information
BME223576	Standard Ponar
	 230 mm x 230 mm, 20kg
BME223578	Petite Ponar
	 150 mm x 150 mm, 12kg
	 Available to RENT
Ordering Information
AMS445.10	AMS Bottom Dredge , 7.5kg